

Certificate of Insurance

INSURED NAME: MANE CONTRACTING LIMITED **POLICY NUMBER:** PLNW1J88-0

BUSINESS OF INSURED: Civil Contractors incl. Site Preparation, Excavation, Landscaping and Landscape Construction, Concreting, Demolition, Drainage. Property Owner / Landlord.

PERIOD OF INSURANCE: From **16/09/2025** to **03/09/2026** at 4pm local standard time

POLICY WORDING: Cover is confirmed subject to the Liability Plus policy wording

THE INSURER

Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance Company through its agent, Monument Insurance (NZ)

Details of Insurance

Part A	: Directors & Officers Liability	In the Aggregate	\$500,000
Part B	: General Liability	Any one Occurrence	\$10,000,000
Part C	: Statutory Liability	In the Aggregate	\$1,000,000
Part D	: Employers Liability	In the Aggregate	\$1,000,000
Part E	: Employment Practices Liability	In the Aggregate	\$250,000
Part F	: Crime	In the Aggregate	\$50,000
Part G	: Professional Indemnity	In the Aggregate	Excluded
Part H	: Criminal Defence Costs	In the Aggregate	\$150,000
Part I	: Liability Consequential Loss	In the Aggregate	\$150,000
Part J	: Internet Liability	In the Aggregate	\$300,000

Notes : As per terms and conditions of policy

Issued by Monument Insurance (NZ) Limited as underwriting agency for Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance Company

Date: 16/09/2025

Certificate of Insurance

The Ando logo consists of the word "ANDO" in white, uppercase, sans-serif font, centered within a solid orange square.

12 September 2025

This certificate is confirmation that the following insurance contract is current and in force.

The Insured

Mane Contracting Limited

Policy Number	COM-P0245272	Client Number	MANECONTRACT-C243
Period of Insurance	16/09/2025 to 03/09/2026 at 4:00pm		
Broker	Gallagher - Christchurch		
Insurer	The Hollard Insurance Company Pty Ltd	Wording	ANDOCLCMV0919

Commercial Motor

Rental Vehicle Cover	\$300,000
Consequential Loss	\$75,000
Third Party Liability	\$10,000,000
Territory and Jurisdiction	Anywhere in New Zealand

This certificate of insurance is subject to the terms and conditions of the policy and the policy schedule. To the extent of any inconsistency the terms of the policy schedule prevail. All details shown above are as at the date issued.

Signed on behalf of Ando Insurance Group Limited

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to be "John Lyon", written over a faint, stylized outline of a person's head and shoulders.

John Lyon
CEO, Ando Insurance Group Limited

This insurance is provided by The Hollard Insurance Company Pty Ltd. Administration of this insurance and claims handling services are managed by Ando Insurance Group Limited on behalf of The Hollard Insurance Company Pty Ltd. The Hollard Insurance Company Pty Ltd is a licenced insurer in New Zealand under section 19 of the Insurance (Prudential Supervision) Act 2010.